
RESULT SHEET
Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4

16 February 2014 (Sunday)

Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 16 132 Leung Ka Yu 梁嘉儒 2J Xspeed_TBC 21:27

2 13 609 Law Ka Chun 羅嘉俊 2J Champion System 21:29

3 19 252 Maximilian Gil Mitchelmore 麥銘源 2J Xspeed_TBC 21:38

4 5 557 Choy Hiu Fung 蔡曉鋒 2J CMS_TBC 21:38

5 4 536 Cheung Wai Lap 張瑋鈉 2J SCAA_TBC 21:38

6 26 172 Wong Chak Hang Jason 王澤鏗 2J SCAA_TBC 21:38

7 1 289 Chan Ka Chun 陳家駿 2J Xspeed_TBC 21:38

8 18 485 Ma Hau Fai 馬厚輝 2J Talk Team 21:38

9 7 413 Fung Ka Hoo 馮嘉豪 2J Yourbikecoach_TBC 21:38

10 10 263 Lau Tsz Leung Jeffery 劉梓樑 2J Smart Cycling Team_TBC 21:38

11 6 497 Chung King Tin 宗敬天 2J Talk Team 21:38

12 8 443 Lam Kok Ho 林珏皓 2J Champion System 21:38

13 11 197 Lau Wan Yau 劉允祐 2J Xspeed_TBC 21:42

14 23 1030 Ting Chun Chung 丁晉聰 2J UNO Cycling Club 21:42

15 15 1377 Lee Tsz Him Donald 李祉謙 2J OSSA Janiton 21:42

16 22 176 Tam Yau Yin Lucas 譚佑賢 2J SCAA_TBC 21:42

17 21 920 So Hoi Kan 蘇愷勤 2J Xspeed_TBC 21:46

18 25 26 Wan Yiu Him 温曜謙 2J Talk Team 24:30

19 17 924 Li Cheuk Hei 李綽熙 2J CMS 24:35

20 3 153 Cheng Chung Yin 鄭仲言 2J Xspeed_TBC 24:52

21 20 1281 Pang Chi Wai 彭智惟 2J OSSA Janiton 24:52

22 14 539 Lee Ka Kei Gareth 李嘉琦 2J Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 24:52

23 2 25 Chan Ka Tik 陳嘉迪 2J Talk Team 24:52

24 27 767 Wu Kwan Ho 胡均鎬 2J Talk Team 25:43

25 9 875 Lau Tin Ho 劉天浩 2J Talk Team 25:43

12 558 Lau Yin Cheung 劉彥彰 2J INVIS DNF

24 247 Tse Chun Lai 謝雋禮 2J UNO Cycling Club DNS

JUNIOR,  15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)
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Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah
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Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 54 565 Lai Yan Nok 黎欣諾 2 Champion System 20:35
2 60 196 Lau Wan Hei Victor 劉允禧 2 Xspeed_TBC 20:35
3 37 545 Cheng Wang Hin 鄭宏軒 2 Champion System 20:35
4 41 170 Chiu Ho San 趙昊燊 2 SCAA_TBC 20:35
5 38 608 Cheung Fu Shiu 張富肇 2 Champion System 20:35
6 42 240 Chiu Tsun Hin 趙浚軒 2 Ind. 20:35
7 68 302 Pong Ken Hang 龐健鏗 2 XRSport 20:35
8 50 622 Ho Shek Yan Sheen 何碩恩 2 INVIS 20:35
9 35 606 Chau King Long Andy 周景朗 2 Champion System 20:35
10 75 607 Tang Chun Fai 鄧俊輝 2 Champion System 20:35
11 74 605 Szeto Hin Leung 司徒軒亮 2 Champion System 20:35
12 87 597 Wong Tsz Chin 王子千 2 Ind. 20:35
13 39 546 Cheung Ho Yeung 張浩揚 2 Smart Cycling Team_TBC 20:35
14 36 424 Chau Wai Man 周偉文 2 Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 20:35
15 95 903 Yu Yun Hing 余潤興 2 Ind. 20:40
16 49 812 Ho Kam Tung 何錦東 2 SCAA_TBC 20:44
17 85 553 Wong Kai Chun 黃啟秦 2 Champion System 20:44
18 45 992 Clayton Law 羅晉業 2 Ind. 20:44
19 52 763 Hsieh Ka Leung 謝嘉良 2 CMS_TBC 20:44
20 34 807 Chan Yung Ting 陳勇廷 2 SCAA_TBC 20:44
21 84 815 Wong Kai Chun 黃啟臻 2 Xspeed_TBC 20:44
22 28 555 Chan Chi Hang 陳智恒 2 CMS_TBC 20:44
23 64 303 Li Shing Ngai 李承毅 2 Vigor Cycling Club 20:44
24 44 265 Chung Wing Hang 鍾永恒 2 Smart Cycling Team_TBC 20:44
25 53 465 Jonathan Tang 鄧皓文 2 Victory_TBC 20:44
26 90 776 Wong Ying Yeung 黃英洋 2 Cyclone Cycling Club 20:44
27 43 386 Chui Chi Sek 徐智錫 2 Pro Bike Cycling Club 20:44
28 32 151 Chan Tsz Fung 陳祉烽 2 Xspeed_TBC 20:44
29 78 601 To Tsz Lok 杜子樂 2 XRSport 20:44
30 67 764 Pang Tsz Kin 彭子健 2 CMS_TBC 20:44
31 65 610 Luk Tsz Fai 陸梓輝 2 Champion System 20:58
32 56 428 Lam Ting Pong 林定邦 2 Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 21:06
33 70 561 Sin Lok Hei Lucas 冼諾熹 2 INVIS 21:07
34 89 356 Wong Wing Tai 黃永泰 2 Champion System 21:23
35 77 27 Tang Hui For 鄧煦科 2 Talk Team 21:29
36 48 121 Fung Pak Hei, Matthew 馮柏羲 2 Xspeed_TBC 21:29
37 91 823 Wong Yuen Yeung 黃遠洋 2 Cyclone Cycling Club 21:35
38 40 198 Cheung Kwok Sum 張國深 2 Holiday Racing Club_TBC 21:54
39 33 1280 Chan Wai Kin Leo 陳維健 3M OSSA Janiton 22:21
40 61 519 Lee Kai Wah 李啟華 2 Victory_TBC 22:21
41 46 143 Edmund Cheung 張諾恒 2 OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 22:23
42 51 137 Hon Yau Tin 韓友鈿 2 OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 22:29
43 47 144 Fung Chi Keung 馮志強 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 22:58
44 57 141 Lau Ka Chun 劉家俊 2 OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 23:02
45 76 104 Tang Chun Wai 鄧俊威 2 Challenger Team 23:02
46 31 65 Chan Ka Sing 陳嘉聲 2 Challenger Team 23:02
47 58 140 Lau Ka Shing 劉家誠 2 OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 23:02
48 55 1090 Lam Ho Wai 林浩偉 2 UNO Cycling Club 23:02

79 755 Tsang Kwok Foon 曾國寬 4M Cyclone Cycling Club DNF
30 52 Chan Ching Man 陳靖汶 2 Champion System DNF
88 355 Wong Wing Hang 王泳衡 2 Champion System DNF
62 1376 Lee Kin Ngok 李鍵岳 2 OSSA Janiton DNF
82 1279 Wong Hin Wai 黃顯為 2 OSSA Janiton Cycling Team DNF
72 484 Suen Tik Ki 孫廸其 2 Holiday Racing Club_TBC DNF
59 550 Lau Kar Cheung 劉珈璋 2 XRSport DNF
63 300 Lee Lok Him 李洛謙 2 XRSport DNF
93 654 Yeung Ming Tat 楊明達 3M Tung Chung Tri-A_TBC DNF
92 653 Yeung Ming Chun 楊明俊 3M Tung Chung Tri-A_TBC DNF
29 1060 Chan Chin Pan 陳展斌 2 Cyclone Cycling Club DNF
80 824 Tse Wing Hong 謝穎康 2 Cyclone Cycling Club DNF
66 74 Matthew Kenfield   3M Directasia.com ABS
69 813 Shen Yang 沈陽 2 Ind. ABS
71 574 So Cheuk Kwan 蘇卓堃 2 SCAA_TBC ABS
73 438 Sun Ka Chun 辛嘉晉 2 INVIS ABS
81 318 Wan Yin Shun Tony 溫涎舜 4M CMS_TBC ABS
83 332 Wong Hiu Hang 黃曉珩 2 Cyclone Cycling Club ABS
86 1282 Wong Toi Yeung 黃台仰 2 OSSA Janiton Cycling Team ABS
94 1210 Yip Chi Hang 葉智恒 2 Ind. ABS

CHALLENGE, 15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)
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Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department
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Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 98 2 Chau Dor Ming, Domino 仇多明 3M Champion System 21:41

2 115 79 Richard Smerin   3M Directasia.com 21:41

3 99 158 Chiu Siu Jun 趙紹津 3M SCAA_TBC 21:41

4 118 357 Yu Pui Lam 余培林 3M Champion System 21:41

5 106 1061 Lam Kai Tsun 林啟俊 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 21:41

6 112 165 Ng Tin Lun 吳天麟 3M SCAA_TBC 21:41

7 117 114 Shohei Ikeda 池田翔平 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 21:41

8 113 803 Pan Chih Chia 潘智嘉 3M Ind. 21:41

9 104 595 Hung Chi Hang 孔智恒 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 21:45

10 101 808 Chung Yuet Shan 鍾越山 3M SCAA 21:45

11 107 82 Lamb Robert William   3M Directasia.com 21:45

12 108 1014 Lau Dik 劉廸 3M Ind. 21:47

13 111 1383 Mok Kwan Hang 莫鈞行 3M E-team_TBC 21:47

14 96 216 Au Ho Lam 歐浩霖 3M Ind. 21:52

15 110 965 Mok Chung Ting 莫仲霆 3M Ind. 21:52

16 33 1280 Chan Wai Kin Leo 陳維健 3M OSSA Janiton 21:52

17 103 1384 Ha Ho Lim 哈浩廉 3M E-team_TBC 21:59

18 97 437 Chan Kai Sum Keyson 陳啟深 3M Champion System 22:09

19 109 29 Lau Kai Chung 劉啟聰 3M Talk Team 22:54

20 69 813 Shen Yang 沈陽 2 Ind. 22:56

21 105 235 Lai Ka Wai 黎嘉偉 3M Champion System 24:37

22 102 1382 Ha Ho Kwong 哈浩光 3M E-team_TBC 24:37

23 47 144 Fung Chi Keung 馮志強 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 26:07

100 915 Chu Kwong Yip 朱廣業 3M Ind. DNS

114 351 Poon Sin Hang 潘善恒 3M Champion System DNS

116 1147 Scott Fitzgerald   3M Lantau Buffalos_TBC DNS

DNS

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 140 282 To Ho Ting Perry 杜浩霆 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 22:52

2 132 328 Lee Kam Lun 李錦倫 3M Cyclone Cycling Club 22:52

3 128 77 Deverell Smith   3M Directasia.com 22:52

4 136 1115 Rowdie Loughlin   3M Ind. 22:52

5 134 425 Leung Chun Kit 梁進傑 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 22:52

6 121 18 Chan Chi Wai 陳子為 3M AXIS_TBC 22:52

7 120 1401 Bryce Munro   3M Ind. 22:52

8 133 47 Leung Chi Hang 梁志恒 3M CMS_TBC 22:52

9 123 528 Cheung Ling Fung Michael 張凌峰 3M Victory_TBC 22:56

10 139 71 Tang Pun Yau 鄧本有 3M Vigor Cycling Club 22:58

11 127 4 Daniel Mullin   3M Lantau Buffalos_TBC 22:59

12 141 212 Tsui Pak Chun 徐百俊 3M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 23:01

13 125 305 Chow Chi Wai 周智偉 3M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 23:02

14 124 340 Cheung Pak Man 張伯文 3M Champion System 24:37

15 137 1146 Simon Little   3M Ind. 25:42

16 142 825 Wong Chi Kwong 黃志光 3M CMS_TBC 26:04

17 145 1226 Yip Yee Fai 葉義輝 3M Ind. 26:05

144 703 Yip Kwok Koon 葉國貫 3M AXIS_TBC DNF

119 75 Amber Will   3M Directasia.com DNF

135 736 Que Yin Tik 郭延廸 3M Holiday Racing Club_TBC DNF

126 1381 Chow Wai Hung 周偉雄 3M CMS_TBC DNF

131 297 Lee Chung Yin 李頌賢 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team DNF

122 1044 Chan Wan Hung 陳運鴻 3M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

129 339 Lam Cheuk Yu 林卓宇 3M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

130 191 Lau Wing Chi Gary 劉永志 3M AXIS_TBC ABS

138 432 Tang Ka Wai Alex 鄧家威 3M E-Team_TBC ABS

143 113 Wong Sum Wa 黃森華 3M Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC ABS

 MASTERS AGE 30-34, 15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)

 MASTERS AGE 35-39, 15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)



RESULT SHEET
Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4

16 February 2014 (Sunday)

Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 150 72 Fred Clatworthy   4M Directasia.com 21:42

2 146 1198 Alistair Edwin Haigh Smith   4M Ind. 21:42

3 147 93 Cheng Wai Keung 鄭衛強 4M Vigor Cycling Club 22:02

4 155 1016 Ng Kin Bong 吳健邦 4M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 22:02

5 79 755 Tsang Kwok Foon 曾國寬 4M Cyclone Cycling Club 22:02

6 153 329 Lam Pak Yuen 林伯遠 4M Cyclone Cycling Club 22:05

7 148 619 Cheung Chi Kiu 張智僑 4M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 22:08

8 149 231 Choi Chi Yung 蔡智勇 4M HKCSC_TBC 22:11

9 158 576 Ng Yick Wang Edward 吳亦宏 4M Champion System 22:18

10 151 1035 Ho Wai Pan 何煒斌 4M Ind. 23:31

11 156 658 Ng Kin Ming 吳健明 4M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 24:41

152 779 Lam Chun Hung 林俊雄 4M Xspeed_TBC DNF

81 318 Wan Yin Shun Tony 溫涎舜 4M CMS_TBC DNS

154 135 Lee Yuet Keung 李越強 4M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team ABS

157 195 Ng Sui Yuen 吳瑞源 4M Ind. ABS

159 475 Toralde Roberto Jr 杜經倫 4M Holiday Racing Club_TBC ABS

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 167 800 Hui Chak Bor 許澤波 4M Champion System 22:01

2 174 577 Ng Ka Wang 吳嘉宏 4M Champion System 22:01

3 165 670 Fong Yuk Leung 方玉良 4M Champion System 22:01

4 186 950 Yu Kau Wai 余裘偉 4M CMS 22:01

5 177 10 Nip Wai Wun 聶偉文 4M Ind. 22:01

6 179 5 Pringle Antony   4M Lantau Buffalos_TBC 22:01

7 184 268 Yeung Chi Pui 楊志培 4M Smart Cycling Team_TBC 22:01

8 178 230 Peter Nott   4M Lantau Buffalos_TBC 22:01

9 172 39 Li Kai Ho Kevin 李啟豪 4M Talk Team 22:04

10 166 266 Fung Tsz Ping 馮子平 4M Smart Cycling Team_TBC 22:04

11 173 923 Li Kin Wa Kenny 李健華 4M CMS 22:07

12 169 133 Kwok Tak Leung 郭德樑 4M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 22:07

13 171 349 Leung Po Shing 梁寶成 4M Champion System 22:07

14 168 134 Kong Yuen Keung 江元強 4M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 22:07

15 181 770 Tong Chi Hung Philip 湯志雄 4M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 22:16

16 164 245 Chu Kwong Fai Timothy 朱廣煇 4M Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 24:41

17 183 354 Wan Wai Kwong 尹偉光 4M Champion System 24:41

18 160 1078 Chan Hung Kit 陳鴻傑 4M Ind. 25:23

19 185 765 Yeung Wai Yiu 楊偉堯 4M CMS_TBC 25:28

20 163 1040 Cheung Tang Lam 張登林 4M CMS_TBC 25:28

21 176 195 Ng Sui Yuen 吳瑞源 4M Ind. 25:44

22 162 1418 Cheung Chi Wah 張志華 4M Ind. 26:25

161 530 Chan Ping Kwong 陳炳光 4M CMS_TBC ABS

170 774 Lai Chi Kwong 黎志光 4M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

175 51 Ng Ngai Ping 吳毅平 4M Vigor Cycling Club ABS

180 1173 Ray Snazel   4M Lantau Buffalos_TBC ABS

182 567 Tsang Kwong Chiu 曾廣釗 4M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

MASTERS AGE 40-44, 15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)

MASTERS AGE 45-49, 15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)
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Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4
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Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 192 378 David John Tonks   5M Pro Bike Cycling Club 21:32

2 190 811 Chu Kwok Fai 朱國輝 5M SCAA_TBC 23:21

3 207 322 Tam Kai Wing, Herman 譚啟榮 5M Cyclone Cycling Club 23:21

4 200 70 Lee Hing Ling 李興寧 5M Club 23:21

5 213 67 Yip Shui Man 葉瑞文 5M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 23:21

6 204 534 Mak Wai Ming 麥偉明 5M INVIS 23:21

7 205 209 Siou Young Tien Anthony 蕭寅穎 5M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 23:21

8 206 98 Tam Chi Kwan 譚志群 5M Vigor Cycling Club 23:21

9 189 296 Cheung Cheuk Hon Davian 張卓漢 5M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 23:21

10 193 50 Fritz Gross   5M Lantau Buffalos_TBC 23:21

11 199 102 Lau Chi Wai 劉志偉 5M Vigor Cycling Club 23:24

12 202 317 Liam Bolger   5M Lantau Buffalos_TBC 23:24

13 195 337 Lam Chan Fai 林燦輝 5M Cyclone Cycling Club 23:24

14 210 335 Tse Shun Leung 謝順良 5M Cyclone Cycling Club 24:30

15 194 20 Kwok Chi Ming 郭志鳴 5M Talk Team 25:21

16 196 442 Lam Chi Fai 林志輝 5M Champion System 25:21

17 214 810 Yung Kim Chung 翁劍忠 5M SCAA_TBC 25:21

18 208 325 Tsang Chi Wing 曾志永 5M Cyclone Cycling Club 30:16

19 211 666 Wong Ka Leung 王家良 5M AXIS_TBC 30:22

197 40 Lam Pui Hung 林沛雄 5M Talk Team DNF

212 486 Wong Kwok Fai Francis 黃國輝 5M Talk Team DNF

203 269 Lin Chiu Kau 練超球 5M Smart Cycling Team_TBC DNF

209 34 Tsang Man Lung Simon 曾文龍 5M Talk Team DNF

187 1002 Brown Richard   6M Ind. ABS

188 338 Chan Chu 陳珠 5M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

191 326 Chu Wai Leung 朱偉亮 5M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

198 571 Lam Wai Keung 林惠強 5M Champion System ABS

201 321 Leung Chung Yat 梁中日 5M Cyclone Cycling Club ABS

Warning# 192 for riding with improper equpiment

MASTERS AGE 50 & ABOVE, 15 KM, 6 LAPS (5 Trophies)



RESULT SHEET
Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4

16 February 2014 (Sunday)

Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club TimeTimeTimeTime
1 232 1181 Leung Chung Pak Philip 梁頌栢 2Y Xspeed_TBC 14:49

2 222 189 Choi Kwan Lok 蔡鈞樂 2Y SCAA_TBC 14:49

3 220 162 Choi King Sing 蔡景城 2Y SCAA_TBC 14:49

4 225 538 Ho Kin Ming 何健名 2Y CMS_TBC 14:49

5 241 872 Yeung Chun Yu 楊鎮宇 2Y Ind. 14:49

6 234 541 Leung Ting Wai 梁庭瑋 2Y Xspeed_TBC 14:49

7 227 1089 Lam Lok Yin 林樂然 2Y Ind. 14:49

8 217 278 Chan Yik Ming Ricky 陳易明 2Y Xspeed_TBC 14:49

9 229 474 Law Tsz Chun 羅子駿 2Y Xspeed_TBC 14:49

10 216 274 Chan Choi Tak Seth 陳塞特 2Y Xspeed_TBC 14:49

11 228 272 Lau Yim Shum Marco 劉炎深 2Y Smart Cycling Team_TBC 14:56

12 230 540 Lee Lap Pui 李立培 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 14:56

13 239 904 Tso Kai Kwong 曹棨光 2Y SCAA 15:05

14 221 107 Choi Kwan Kiu Marrice 蔡鈞翹 2Y Challenger Team 15:41

15 219 111 Cheung Ka Fai 張嘉輝 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 15:43

16 223 537 Chow Chi Hei 周志禧 2Y CMS_TBC 16:39

17 233 1091 Leung Ka San 梁嘉燊 2Y Vigor Cycling Club 16:41

18 218 105 Cheung Ho Chuen 張浩銓 2Y Challenger Team 17:00

19 224 168 Fong Cheuk Shan 方卓山 2Y SCAA_TBC 17:07

231 822 Lee Tsz Wun 李子桓 2Y Ind. DNF

226 217 Kong Cheuk Hei 江卓熹 2Y Ind. DNF

235 1075 Lo Man Tim 盧文添 2Y INVIS DNS

237 173 To Cheuk Hei 杜棹熙 2Y SCAA_TBC DNS

238 905 Tse Ho Yan 謝浩恩 2Y SCAA DNS

240 829 Wu Chak Hei 胡澤禧 2Y UNO Cycling Club DNS

215 106 Chan Chi Pang 陳志鵬 2Y Challenger Team ABS

236 371 So Kwok Shing 蘇國勝 2Y ZERO Bike Club ABS

YOUTH AGE 14-16, 10 KM, 4 LAPS (5 Trophies)



RESULT SHEET
Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4

16 February 2014 (Sunday)

Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club TimeTimeTimeTime
1 243 120 Fung Yuk Ki, Esther 馮郁淇 2JW Xspeed_TBC 16:24

2 249 89 Leung Wing Yee 梁穎儀 2JW Champion System 16:24

3 248 177 Leung Hoi Wah 梁愷樺 2YW SCAA_TBC 16:24

4 244 336 Ho Sau Yee 何秀儀 3MW Cyclone Cycling Club 16:24

5 245 293 Lau Crystal 劉允陶 2YW Xspeed_TBC 16:24

6 250 261 Lin Hoi Ching 練凱晴 2YW Smart Cycling Team_TBC 16:29

7 251 1259 Lo Chun Yi Zoe 勞晉怡 2W Champion System 16:31

8 247 68 Lau Wai Yin 劉慧妍 2W Vigor Cycling Club 16:31

9 254 91 Mok Pui Lam 莫珮琳 2W Champion System 17:25

10 256 218 Yuen Mo Wa 阮慕樺 2JW Champion System 18:02

11 242 145 Chan Lok Yin 陳樂賢 2YW Xspeed_TBC 19:08

255 1033 Tang Po Ying 鄧寶瑩 2W Ind. DNS

256 218 Yuen Mo Wa 阮慕樺 2JW Champion System DNS

252 238 Ma Wing Yu 馬詠茹 2JW Ind. ABS

253 237 Ma Yin Yu 馬燕茹 2YW Ind. ABS

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 258 246 Chu Tsun Wai 朱浚瑋 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 17:07

2 268 587 Tam Sze Hang 譚思恒 2Y Xspeed_TBC 17:24

3 266 676 Mak Ho Tin Tyler 麥浩天 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 17:24

4 267 291 Ng Siu Yin 吳肇然 2Y Xspeed_TBC 17:24

5 257 320 Chan Chi Yin 陳智言 2Y CMS_TBC 17:25

6 269 517 Wong Long Ching Nigel 黃朗程 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 17:26

7 261 516 Lee Ka Him Kenneth 李嘉謙 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 17:31

8 263 227 Liang King Hung 梁敬鴻 2Y Xspeed_TBC 17:33

9 265 477 Lum Ting Ho Adrian 林庭皓 2Y Xspeed_TBC 20:02

10 262 570 Lee Kwan Wah 李昆樺 2Y Sha Tin Sports Assn_TBC 20:37

11 264 705 Ling Kwan Kit 凌鈞傑 2Y Xspeed_TBC 20:39

12 260 292 Lau Joseph 劉睿哲 2Y Xspeed_TBC 20:49

13 256 218 Yuen Mo Wa 阮慕樺 2JW Champion System 21:13

252 238 Ma Wing Yu 馬詠茹 2JW Ind. ABS

253 237 Ma Yin Yu 馬燕茹 2YW Ind. ABS

WOMEN, 10 KM, 4 LAPS (5 Trophies) 

YOUTH 11-13, 10 KM, 4 LAPS (5 Trophies)



RESULT SHEET
Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4

16 February 2014 (Sunday)

Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 6 497 Chung King Tin 宗敬天 2J Talk Team 12:36

2 18 485 Ma Hau Fai 馬厚輝 2J Talk Team 12:45

3 25 26 Wan Yiu Him 温曜謙 2J Talk Team 12:54

4 77 27 Tang Hui For 鄧煦科 2 Talk Team 12:27

4 271 117 Ho Chak Sing Michael 何澤誠 4M Ind. 12:49

6 270 221 Chan Chi Hung 陳志洪 4M Ind. 13:00

Warning#6, 18, 25, 77, for using radio link or others remote means of communication during the race(2.2.024)

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club Time

1 50 622 Ho Shek Yan Sheen 何碩恩 2 INVIS 12:06
2 79 755 Tsang Kwok Foon 曾國寬 4M Cyclone Cycling Club 12:06
3 64 303 Li Shing Ngai 李承毅 2 Vigor Cycling Club 12:06
4 206 98 Tam Chi Kwan 譚志群 5M Vigor Cycling Club 12:06
5 199 102 Lau Chi Wai 劉志偉 5M Vigor Cycling Club 12:06
6 153 329 Lam Pak Yuen 林伯遠 4M Cyclone Cycling Club 12:06
7 199 102 Lau Chi Wai 劉志偉 5M Vigor Cycling Club 12:06
8 147 93 Cheng Wai Keung 鄭衛強 4M Vigor Cycling Club 12:09

272 1407 Ng Lin Yau 吳璉宥 2 Ind. DNF
247 68 Lau Wai Yin 劉慧妍 2W Vigor Cycling Club DNF
130 191 Lau Wing Chi Gary 劉永志 3M AXIS_TBC DNS

SMALL WHEEL BIKE, 7.5 KM, 3 LAPS (3 Trophies) 

MTB, 7.5 KM, 3 LAPS (5 Trophies)



RESULT SHEET
Hong Kong Cycling Criterium Race - Series 4

16 February 2014 (Sunday)

Organized by Hong Kong Cycling Association

Subvented by Leisure and Cultural Services Department

Start and Finish : Yu Tung Road, Tung Chung

Chief Commissaire : Wong Yiu Wah

Finishing Judge : Alex Yue

Time Keeper : Chan Pak Cheung

Official : Christie Choi 

Winner Time: 34:13

Rank

Race

#

Mem

# Name

Chinese

Name Cat Club S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5
Finish

Order Total

1 38 608 Cheung Fu Shiu 張富肇 2 Champion System 5 5 5 2 3 17

2 276 592 Kan Koon Hang 簡冠恒 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 3 3 3 43 9

3 98 2 Chau Dor Ming, Domino 仇多明 3M Champion System 2 1 5 1 8

4 192 378 David John Tonks   5M Pro Bike Cycling Club 3 3 2 6

5 150 72 Fred Clatworthy   4M Directasia.com 2 2 1 1 36 6
6 16 132 Leung Ka Yu 梁嘉儒 2J Xspeed_TBC 5 6 5

7 280 611 Wu Kin San 胡健燊 2 Champion System 2 8 2

8 36 424 Chau Wai Man 周偉文 2 Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 1 9 1

9 278 430 Tang Wang Yip 鄧宏業 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 1 19 1

10 106 1061 Lam Kai Tsun 林啟俊 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 4 0

11 140 282 To Ho Ting Perry 杜浩霆 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 5 0

12 5 557 Choy Hiu Fung 蔡曉鋒 2J CMS_TBC 7 0

13 37 545 Cheng Wang Hin 鄭宏軒 2 Champion System 10 0

14 115 79 Richard Smerin   3M Directasia.com 11 0

15 84 815 Wong Kai Chun 黃啟臻 2 Xspeed_TBC 12 0

16 34 807 Chan Yung Ting 陳勇廷 2 SCAA_TBC 13 0

17 120 1401 Bryce Munro   3M Ind. 14 0

18 134 425 Leung Chun Kit 梁進傑 3M Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 15 0

19 7 413 Fung Ka Hoo 馮嘉豪 2J Yourbikecoach_TBC 16 0

20 281 798 Yuen Chi Ho 袁智浩 2 Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 17 0

21 87 597 Wong Tsz Chin 王子千 2 Ind. 18 0

22 19 252 Maximilian Gil Mitchelmore 麥銘源 2J Xspeed_TBC 20 0

23 186 950 Yu Kau Wai 余裘偉 4M CMS 21 0

24 68 302 Pong Ken Hang 龐健鏗 2 XRSport 22 0

25 35 606 Chau King Long Andy 周景朗 2 Champion System 23 0

26 146 1198 Alistair Edwin Haigh Smith   4M Ind. 24 0

27 13 609 Law Ka Chun 羅嘉俊 2J Champion System 25 0

28 273 427 Cheung Chun Woh 張鎮和 2 Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 26 0

29 85 553 Wong Kai Chun 黃啟秦 2 Champion System 27 0

30 42 240 Chiu Tsun Hin 趙浚軒 2 Ind. 28 0

31 279 806 Tang Wing Kit 鄧永傑 3M Champion System 29 0

32 41 170 Chiu Ho San 趙昊燊 2 SCAA_TBC 30 0

33 95 903 Yu Yun Hing 余潤興 2 Ind. 31 0

34 75 607 Tang Chun Fai 鄧俊輝 2 Champion System 32 0

35 277 174 Lin Siu Chor Peter 練肇礎 2 SCAA_TBC 33 0

36 213 67 Yip Shui Man 葉瑞文 5M Holiday Racing Club_TBC 34 0

37 128 77 Deverell Smith   3M Directasia.com 35 0

38 133 47 Leung Chi Hang 梁志恒 3M CMS_TBC 37 0

39 99 158 Chiu Siu Jun 趙紹津 3M SCAA_TBC 38 0

40 66 74 Matthew Kenfield   3M Directasia.com 39 0

41 117 114 Shohei Ikeda 池田翔平 3M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team 40 0

42 60 196 Lau Wan Hei Victor 劉允禧 2 Xspeed_TBC 41 0

43 74 605 Szeto Hin Leung 司徒軒亮 2 Champion System 42 0

44 45 992 Clayton Law 羅晉業 2 Ind. 44 0

45 11 197 Lau Wan Yau 劉允祐 2J Xspeed_TBC 45 0

46 32 151 Chan Tsz Fung 陳祉烽 2 Xspeed_TBC 46 0

47 54 565 Lai Yan Nok 黎欣諾 2 Champion System 47 0

48 112 165 Ng Tin Lun 吳天麟 3M SCAA_TBC 49 0

49 101 808 Chung Yuet Shan 鍾越山 3M SCAA 50 0

50 56 428 Lam Ting Pong 林定邦 2 Totalsports Neilpryde_TBC 51 0

51 113 803 Pan Chih Chia 潘智嘉 3M Ind. 52 0

136 1115 Rowdie Loughlin   3M Ind. DNF 0

107 82 Lamb Robert William   3M Directasia.com DNF 0

8 443 Lam Kok Ho 林珏皓 2J Champion System DNF 0

65 610 Luk Tsz Fai 陸梓輝 2 Champion System DNF 0

1 289 Chan Ka Chun 陳家駿 2J Xspeed_TBC DNF 0

62 1376 Lee Kin Ngok 李鍵岳 2 OSSA Janiton DNF 0

108 1014 Lau Dik 劉廸 3M Ind. DNF 0

189 296 Cheung Cheuk Hon Davian 張卓漢 5M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team DNS 0

168 134 Kong Yuen Keung 江元強 4M OSSA Janiton Cycling Team DNS 0

275 319 Choi Chun Yin 蔡俊賢 2 CMS_TBC DNS 0

49 812 Ho Kam Tung 何錦東 2 SCAA_TBC DNS 0

274 1128 Cheung Joy Lai 張在禮 1 CMS_TBC ABS 0

22 176 Tam Yau Yin Lucas 譚佑賢 2J SCAA_TBC ABS 0

48 121 Fung Pak Hei, Matthew 馮柏羲 2 Xspeed_TBC ABS 0

94 1210 Yip Chi Hang 葉智恒 2 Ind. ABS 0

119 75 Amber Will   3M Directasia.com ABS 0

135 736 Que Yin Tik 郭延廸 3M Holiday Racing Club_TBC ABS 0

137 1146 Simon Little   3M Ind. ABS 0

OPEN POINT RACE 25 KM, 10 LAPS , 5SPRINTS


